What is the Cinema Series?
The Cinema Series is a collection of versatile motorized electric
projection screens. They are an ideal choice for boardrooms, classrooms
and other settings where a high-performance, affordable, retractable
projection screen is needed.
Experience Cinema
      Cinema Series projection screens
are designed for versatile

IR Eye extension port*
Wireless handheld IR remote control
12volt trigger connection by 3.5mm jack*
Trigger cable
RS232 control port*
Power cable*
Limit switch adjustment tool
*Located on the left side panel
16:9 (1.777) HDTV Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Case Length
White, durable all-aluminum case houses a
high-performance, ultra-quiet motor.
Locking mounting brackets allow either
wall or ceiling installation.
GE169092 92" 79.9” x 45.1” 89.9”
GE169100 100" 87.2” x 49.0” 97.2”
GE169106 106" 92.1” x 52.0” 102.1”
GE169112 112" 97.6” x 54.9” 107.6”
GE169120 120" 104.6” x 58.8” 115.8”
GE169135 135" 117.6” x 66.2” 128.8”
GE169150 150" 130.7” x 73.5” 142.7”
16:10 (1.6) WidePC Aspect Ratio
Model Viewing Diagonal Viewing Area (W x H) Case Length
GE1610109 109" 92.1” x 57.6” 102.1”
GE1610115 115" 97.5” x 60.9” 107.5”
GE1610123 123" 104.6” x 65.4” 115.8”
GE1610139 139" 117.9” x 73.7” 130.0”
GE1610154 154" 130.6” x 81.6” 142.8”
GE169175 175" 152.5” x 85.8” 164.5”
GE169200 200" 174.3” x 98.1” 186.3”
 Note: The most common sizes and aspects are listed here. Visit severtsonscreens.com/model/GE for more
available sizes and specifcations.
Severtson Screens
41502 N. Schnepf Rd. San Tan Valley, AZ 85140